
1 6

9 SC# 12 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 13 10,40  5.60     3.60    1ro WIN 12 6,80  4.40     3.00   

2do PLACE 2       6,40  3.80    2do PLACE 9 9,60  5.80   

3ro SHOW 9              2.80    3ro SHOW 4              8.80   

4to 10 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 33,30 $2.00 QU paid 32,60

$2.00 EXACTA 13/2 paid $65.60 $2.00 EX 12/9 paid $60.80 $2.00 SU 12/9/4/5 paid $2,798.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 13/2/9 paid $189.00 $2.00 TR 12/9/4 paid $685.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 13/2/9/10 paid $481.00 $2.00 DD 10/12 paid $59.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 5,10/10/12,13 paid $182.80

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 3,40  2.60     2.40    1ro WIN 8 16,60  8.20     3.60   

2do PLACE 6       6,20  4.20    2do PLACE 7       9,00  4.00   

3ro SHOW 1              4.20    3ro SHOW 4              2.10   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 10,50 $2.00 QU paid 74,70

$2.00 EX 4/6 paid $20.80 $2.00 DD 13/4 paid $30.00 $2.00 EX 8/7 paid $100.40

$2.00 TR 4/6/1 paid $68.40 $2.00 SU 4/6/1/2 paid $255.00 $2.00 TR 8/7/4 paid $270.40 $2.00 SU 8/7/4/6 paid $3,002

$2.00 DD 12/8 paid $35.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 5,10/10/12,13/8 (4 right) paid $2,080.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 10/12,13/8 paid $687.00

3 8

1 SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 22,20  7.60     4.60    1ro WIN 8 11,80  4.20     2.20   

2do PLACE 1       2,60  2.20    2do PLACE 4       3,40  2.20   

3ro SHOW 11              4.60    3ro SHOW 1              2.10   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 28,90 $2.00 QU paid 20,10

$2.00 EX 7/1 paid $48.80 $2.00 SU 7/1/11/10 paid $1,595.40 $2.00 EX 8/4 paid $27.00 $2.00 SU 8/4/1/9 paid $148.40

$2.00 TR 7/1/11 paid $292.80 $2.00 TR 8/4/1 paid $49.20

$2.00 DD 4/7 paid $54.00 $2.00 DD 8/8 paid $93.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 13/4/7 paid $459.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 12,13/8/8 paid $442.60

4 9

10 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 10 7,20  4.20     3.20    1ro WIN 10 4,20  3.20     2.60   

2do PLACE 2       6,60  4.20    2do PLACE 9       5,20  4.20   

3ro SHOW 3              3.20    3ro SHOW 2              3.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 23,80 $2.00 QU paid 10,90

$2.00 EX 10/2 paid $40.80 $2.00 SU 10/2/3/1 paid $368.60 $2.00 EX 10/9 paid $20.60 $2.00 SU 10/9/2/7 paid $333.00

$2.00 TR 10/2/3 paid $147.80 $2.00 TR 10/9/2 paid $87.40

$2.00 DD 7/10 paid $114.60 $2.00 DD 8/10 paid $27.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/7/5,10 paid $259.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/8/4,10 paid $236.40

5 10

1 SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 10 16,00  8.40     7.40    1ro WIN 1 3,00  2.60     2.10   

2do PLACE 6       36,40  21.00    2do PLACE 8 15,80  6.60   

3ro SHOW 2              7.00    3ro SHOW 2  2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 291,20 $2.00 QU paid 23,70

$2.00 EX 10/6 paid $516.60 $2.00 SU 10/6/2/5 paid $3002 $2.00 EX 1/8 paid $91.00 $2.00 SU 1/8/2/10 paid $1,016.00

$2.00 TR 10/6/2 paid $2002 $2.00 TR 1/8/2 paid $272.20

$2.00 DD 10/10 paid $75.60 $2.00 DD 10/1 paid $8.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 4/7/5,10/10 (4 right) paid $2,440.60 $2.00 PICK FOUR 8/8/4,10/1,4 (4 right) paid $381.60

$2.00 PICK FIVE 13/4/7/5,10/10 (5 right) paid $16,858.40 $2.00 PICK SIX 10/12,13/8/8/4,10/1,4 (5 right) paid $818.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/5,10/10 paid $671.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/4,10/1,4 paid $46.80

$2.00 PICK FIVE 12,13/8/8/4,10/1,4 (5 right) paid $1,933.60
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